APPLICATION CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND	City of Appleton						100 North Appleton Street Appleton, WI 54911-4799 www.appleton.org
	Legislation Details						
File #:	20-0	207 V	ersion:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Pres	entation			Status:	Action Item	
File created:	2/13	/2020			In control:	Finance Committ	ee
On agenda:	2/19	/2020			Final action:	2/19/2020	
Title:	Change Order No. 1 to contract 110-19 for Unit AA-19 Bear Creek Culvert and Spartan/Sommers Retaining Wall to reallocate funds to 2019J Brown & Caldwell contract to redesign wall due to construction error. This change order reduces contingency by \$10,548. from \$58,116 to \$47,568. Overall contract amount is reduced from \$639,279 to \$628,731.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Unit AA-19 Change Order No. 1.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			A	Action	Result
2/19/2020	1	Finance Co	mmittee		p	presented	